Town of Hanson
542 Liberty Street, Hanson, MA 02341

Annual Town Election - May 15, 2004

Annual Town Election May
15, 2004

Precinct | |Precinct Il |Precinct lll |Total
MODERATOR for one year
Charles W. Mann * 256 234 233 723
Write-ins (scattered) 3 4 1 8
Blanks 59 65 94| 218
SELECTMAN for three years
Rebecca Coletta 197 194 188 579
James H. Lawson 20 25 33 78
Craig M. Nicholson 97 76 87 260
Write-ins (scattered) 0 0 2 2
Blanks 4 8 18 30
ASSESSOR for three years
Kathleen T. Marini * 249 235 238 722
Write-ins (scattered) 0 0 0 0
Blanks 69 68 90| 227
TOWN CLERK for three years
Sandra E. Harris * 255 260 256 771
Write-ins (scattered) 0 0 0 0
Blanks 63 43 72 178
HIGHWAY SURVEYOR for three years
Richard A. Harris * 252 248 251 751
Write-ins (scattered) 0 2 0 2
Blanks 66 53 77 196
BOARD OF HEALTH for three years
Terence K. McSweeney * 217 214 212 643
Write-ins (scattered) 1 3 3 7
Blanks 100 86 113| 299
BOARD OF HEALTH for one year
Richard M. Edgehille 140 117 174 431
Joseph C. Pelligra 159 171 144 474
Write-ins (scattered) 1 0 0 1
Blanks 18 15 10 43
CEMETERY COMMISSIONER for three
years
David W. McCormick, Sr. 241 230 234 705
Write-ins (scattered) 2 0 2 4
Blanks 75 73 92 240



CEMETERY COMMISSIONER for one
year

Write-ins

Dean Anderson **

Doug Pagnani

Dana Larsen

John Alex

Jim Armstrong

Wes Blauss

George Craig

Stanley Troup

Roy Hammond

Paul Dauksevicz

Dennis O'Brien

Mike Shea

Mike Benjamin

Jerry Thompson Jr

Paul Cummings

Paul Wyman

Dana Billings
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Joan Maddocks

-

Brian O'Donnell

-

Laurie Armstrong

N

Joe Westfield

Scott McArthur

Gavin Thomas

Jennifer Thomas
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Blanks

298

296

320

914

PLANNING BOARD for five years

Joan Dilillo *

230

225

219

674

Write-ins (scattered)

Blanks

88

78

108

274

HANSON HOUSING AUTHORITY for five

years

Dean Anderson

80

80

99

259

Stephanie A. McSweeney

194

188

183

565

Write-ins (scattered)

Blanks

44

35

46

125

TREE WARDEN for three years

Richard A. Harris

251

241

239

731

Write-ins (scattered)

Blanks

65

61

89

215

TRUSTEE OF MEMORIAL FIELD for
three years

( two to be elected)

Write-ins

Wes Blauss

Bob Hayes **

Robert Troupe




Donald Pine

Dana Billings

Paul Krim

-

Richard Squires

Frank Shephard

Bob Grattan

James Lawson **

Jennifer Thomas
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Blanks

632

602

651

1885

TRUSTEE OF MEMORIAL FIELD for two
years

Write-ins

Helen Leveque

Andy Gilbert **

Wes Blauss

Mike Glennon

Thomas House

Paul Wyman
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Dean Anderson

-

Tim Graves

Mike McCormack

Bob White

James Lawson

Gavin Thomas
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TRUSTEE OF PUBLIC LIBRARY for
three years

(two to be elected)

Carolyn J. Galambos

202

167

162

531

Sean J. Kealy

94

109

128

331

Mary M. Lozeau

158

162

123

443

Write-ins (scattered)

Blanks

181

168

241

590

TRUSTEE OF PUBLIC LIBRARY for one
year

Joanne Estes

217

198

214

629

Michelle Mills

59

68

60

187

Write-ins (scattered)

Blanks

41

37

54

132

WHITMAN-HANSON REGIONAL
SCHOOL

DISTRICT COMMITTEE for three years

(two to be elected)

James E. Armstrong *

222

219

196

637

James R. Haggerty *

219

209

210

638

Write-ins (scattered)

Blanks

194

177

250

621

WATER COMMISSIONER for three years

(two to be elected)

Douglas K. Ficks

157

148

166

471




Alfred C. Kantos 105 125 135 365
Write-ins

Michael Kelly 100 80 67| 247
Michael Stevens 1 0 1
Robert MacFarland 0 1 1
Michael Nee 0 1 1
Blanks 273 251 288 812
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 318 303 328 949

* denotes incumbent

** successful write-in candidate

A true copy of the vote, ATTEST:

Sandra E. Harris, CMC,CMMC

Town Clerk




